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CAPITAL PRODUCTOS FINANCIEROS
REMANENTE DE PAGO A PAGO A TRASPASO
wesrato | ORI uitomnoeu | Aaaanto | pocoines | oevoucoustere | WIS | SIGTAL | o moioNEo) | COSOR | meiowewronero| sbounes | SO | ewenesa | S | csnaconero || SupoTomsean
(a) ith (2) 3) () (5) (6) B (8) (#) (10=2:3) (1) (12) (13) 1) | | (1e1=mea1e)
Octubre 2015 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Noviembre 2015 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Diciembre 2015 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Enero 2016 $15,476,032.00 $494,882.22 $0.00 $15,970,914.22 $66,179.34 $66,179.34 $66,179.34 $16,037,093.56
Febrero 2016 $476,274.44 $15,494,639.78 $42,744.61 $15,836.20 $26,908.41 $93,087.75 $15,587,727.53
Marzo 2016 $650,698.94 $14,843,940.84 $47,824.65 $47,824.65 $140,912.40 $14,984,853.24
Abril 2016 $740,142.63 $3,000.00| $14,106,798.21 $44,691.80|  $114,839.99|  -$70,148.10 $70,764.30 $14,177,562.51
Mayo 2016 $3,131,744.88 $7,553.00| $10,982,606.33 $39,358.27 $38,279.99 $1,078.28 $71,842.58 $11,054,448.91
Junio 2016 $5,120,071.59 $2,400.00| $5,864,934.74 $27,427.30 $38,279.99|  -$10,852.69 $60,989.89 $5,925,924.63
Julio 2016 $0.00 $5,864,934.74 $18,930.78 $18,930.78 $79,920.67 $5,944,855.41
Agosto 2016 $1,043,994.14 $9,000.00| $4,829,940.60 $19,552.59 $76,559.99|  -$57,007.40 $22,913.27 $4,852,853.87
Septiembre 2016 $1,100,092.18 $18,325.00| $3,748,173.42 $14,981.58 $38,280.01 -$23,298.43 -$385.16 $3,747,788.26
Octubre 2016 $1,297,893.84 $35,944.90| $2,486,224.48 $12,516.64 $38,279.98|  -$25,763.34 -$26,148.50 $2,460,075.98
Noviembre 2016 $2,153,003.52 $82,129.15|  $415,350.11 $159,985.30|  $119,157.64 $40,827.66 $14,679.16 $430,029,27
Diciembre 2016 $415,350.11 $0.00 $14,679.16 $430,029.27
Enero 2017 $415,350.11 $0.00 $14,679.16 $430,029.27
Febrero 2017 $415,350.11 $0.00 $14,679.16 $430,029,27
Marzo 2017 $415,350.11 $0.00 $14,679.16 $430,029.27
Abril 2017 $415,350.11 $0.00 $14,679.16 $430,029.27
Mayo 2017 $415,350.11 $0.00 $14,679.16 $430,029.27
Junio 2017 $415,350.11 $0.00 $14,679.16 $430,029.27
Julio 2017 $415,350.11 $0.00 $14,679.16 $430,029.27
TOTAL $15,476,032.00 $494,882.22 $0.00| $15,713,916.16 $0.00| $158,352.05|  $415,350.11 $494,192.95|  $479,513.79 $14,679.16 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14,679.16
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